
3451-3500 (Don truck stock) Chris F for Rob M. 8/20

white = stock remainingcolor received by Don

Missing units (from the invoice):  207, 209, 211, 213, 216, 217, 218, 2907, 2908, 3921

WWA home office December reserve

WWA home office December reserve

Regan self reported

Regan reports Manitowoc

Regan self reported

Regan self reported

DPK 3401-3450 Virlee's

DPK: 7/7 to Erich Pitz

DPK Richie Kersten - Wausau 7/11

DPK 9/12 Gary Laabs

DPK: 7/6 1-12 Peter Z. DPK: 7/7 13-40 Russ O/Bob O DPK: 7/8 41-100 John Greene

DPK: 7/6 to Gonia Intended for Gary Laabs

DPK

DPK

DPK: 7/6 to Doug for Valley

DPK Bruce Urben - GB 7/27

DPK

DPK:7/6 to Gonia For Oshkosh

DPK Joe Gonyo 2201-2215 8/30 Don truck stock 2216-2250 Osseo BrewPub 2251-2300 9/4

DPK

DPK

DPK: 7/6 to Doug for Valley

Tom Seibert

Tom Seibert

Tom Seibert 1601-1680 Baraboo - Marv T1681-1700 J. Stechner

Tom Seibert Rob M/Marshland

Tom Seibert

Tom Seibert

Tom Seibert Cedar Creek

Tom Seibert

Tom Seibert
1028-1031 & 1034-1040 water damaged, Kelcy 

keeping for online sales that don't want calendar 1055-1100 Kiplin/Fox River

Tom Seibert West Bend/Klug

Tom Seibert Baraboo - Marv T.

Tom Seibert to DPK951-1000 Pat Smith/T.R.  7/18 2 signs/holders901-920 Dan Kirby 8/25 Jay Woelffer 931-940 8/23Hayward Chiro 941-950 8/14 Larry Kirby 921-930 8/14

Tom Seibert #601-700 Richie/Wausau

Tom Seibert #701-800 Brian C/S. Suburban

Tom Seibert #401-500 Williams/West Allis

Tom Seibert #501-600 Williams/West Allis

Tom Seibert Klug/West Bend

Kelcy - WWA Wales Alaimo/Waukesha

#0036-0045 J. Stechner

Re-distro'd to: (qty)

#0046-0049 Kiplin/Fox River

Kelcy - WWA Wales #101-150 Alaimo-Waukesha/Sherpers#151-200 Baraboo/Tibbitts

2801-2900

2901-3000

1801-1900

1901-2000

2001-2100

2101-2200

2201-2300

2301-2400

1201-1300

1301-1400

1401-1500

1501-1600

1601-1700

1701-1800

0601-0700

3801-3900

2017 WWA Conservation Calendar Inventory Log
Calendar Box Received By: Re-distro'd to: (qty) Re-distro'd to: (qty)

Kelcy - WWA Wales #0001-00013 Al Klug - photo winners

3601-3700

3701-3800

2401-2500

2501-2600

2601-2700

2701-2800

0701-0800

0801-0900

0901-1000

1001-1100

1101-1200

0001-0100

0101-0200

0201-0300

0301-0400

0401-0500

0501-0600

3901-4000

4001-4100

4101-4200

3001-3100

3101-3200

3201-3300

3301-3400

3401-3500

3501-3600


