

2017 WWA Conservation Calendar Inventory Log

Calendar Box	Received By:	Re-distro'd to: (qty)	Re-distro'd to: (qty)	Re-distro'd to: (qty)
0001-0100	Kelcy - WWA Wales	#0001-00013 Al Klug - photo winners	#0036-0045 J. Stechner	#0046-0049 Kiplin/Fox River
0101-0200	Kelcy - WWA Wales	01-150 Alaimo-Waukesha/Sherpe	#151-200 Baraboo/Tibbitts	
0201-0300	Tom Seibert	Klug/West Bend		
0301-0400	Kelcy - WWA Wales	Alaimo/Waukesha		
0401-0500	Tom Seibert	#401-500 Williams/West Allis		
0501-0600	Tom Seibert	#501-600 Williams/West Allis		
0601-0700	Tom Seibert	#601-700 Richie/Wausau		
0701-0800	Tom Seibert	#701-800 Brian C/S. Suburban		
0801-0900	Tom Seibert	Baraboo - Marv T.		
0901-1000	Tom Seibert to DPK	1000 Pat Smith/T.R. 7/18 2 signs/hol	1-920 Dan Kirby 8/25 Jay Woelffer 931-940 8/	ward Chiro 941-950 8/14 Larry Kirby 921-930 8
1001-1100	Tom Seibert	1028-1031 & 1034-1040 water damaged, Kelcy keeping for online sales that don't want calendar	1055-1100 Kiplin/Fox River	
1101-1200	Tom Seibert	West Bend/Klug		
1201-1300	Tom Seibert	Cedar Creek		
1301-1400	Tom Seibert			
1401-1500	Tom Seibert			
1501-1600	Tom Seibert			
1601-1700	Tom Seibert	501-1680 Baraboo - Marv	1681-1700 J. Stechner	
1701-1800	Tom Seibert	Rob M/Marshland		
1801-1900	Tom Seibert			
1901-2000	Tom Seibert			
2001-2100	DPK			
2101-2200	DPK: 7/6 to Doug for Valley			
2201-2300	DPK	Joe Gonyo 2201-2215 8/30	Don truck stock 2216-2250	Osseo BrewPub 2251-2300 9/4
2301-2400	DPK			
2401-2500	DPK			
2501-2600	DPK:7/6 to Gonia	For Oshkosh		
2601-2700	DPK: 7/6 to Doug for Valley			
2701-2800	DPK	Bruce Urben - GB 7/27		
2801-2900	DPK			
2901-3000	DPK			
3001-3100	DPK: 7/6 1-12 Peter Z.	DPK: 7/7 13-40 Russ O/Bob O	DPK: 7/8 41-100 John Greene	
3101-3200	DPK: 7/6 to Gonia	Intended for Gary Laabs		
3201-3300	DPK	Richie Kersten - Wausau 7/11		
3301-3400	DPK	9/12 Gary Laabs		
3401-3500	DPK	3401-3450 Virlee's	3451-3500 (Don truck stock) Chris F for Rob M. 8/20	
3501-3600	DPK: 7/7 to Erich Pitz			
3601-3700	Regan self reported			
3701-3800	Regan self reported			
3801-3900	Regan self reported			
3901-4000	Regan reports Manitowoc			
4001-4100	WWA home office	December reserve		
4101-4200	WWA home office	December reserve		
Missing units (from the invoice): 207, 209, 211, 213, 216, 217, 218, 2907, 2908, 3921				
	color received by Don		white = stock remaining	